Place Bib#
1 4543
2 4578
3 4602
4 4601
5 4569
6 4583
7 4593
8 4544
9 4589

10 4585
11 4523
12 4600
13 4571
14 4580
15 4545
16 4619
17 4574
18 4557
19 4586
20 4529
21 4177
22 4616
23 4528
24 4621
25 4604
26 4605
27 4521
28 4563
29 4575
30 4618
31 4567
32 4531

HITS Grand Junction, CO Sprint Overall Results

May 18, 2014

Name

Brian Folts
Steve Murray
Bob Seebohar

Chris schroeder
Adam McKittrick

Clay Patton
David Reed
Monica Folts
Matt Pochocki
Charles Perez

Grayson Barber
Robert Schneider
Nathan Milojevic

Morgan Oliva
Randy Fons

Pamela Winders

Jason Morin
Blake Hubert

Melissa Peterson
Christina Chavez

nathan every
Andy Wiles

George Cespedes

Keith Negri
Benny Smith
Dan Smith

Cailee Andersen
Thomas Kennedy

Rachel Morin

Christy Williams

Scott Ludlow
Luke Clayton

Swim

00:11:44.701
00:13:17.354
00:13:06.806

00:12:53.064
00:11:22.860
00:14:40.573
00:11:45.774
00:13:40.148
00:11:30.168
00:13:24.875
00:11:37.485
00:14:01.863
00:13:35.512
00:10:48.653
00:13:31.069
00:14:10.458
00:14:03.208
00:13:52.503
00:15:42.156
00:12:11.734
00:12:43.440
00:16:39.668
00:17:51.336
00:12:17.734
00:16:12.469
00:16:13.861
00:13:35.481
00:16:01.817
00:17:11.180
00:14:19.107
00:18:38.331
00:18:49.315

Swim
Rank T1
5 00:01:54.037
13  00:02:45.019
12  00:02:28.809
11  00:02:10.887
2 00:02:05.531
26 00:02:29.206
6  00:02:30.546
18 00:02:15.735
3 00:02:01.623
14  00:03:23.646
4  00:02:14.991
20 00:02:44.228
17 00:02:55.351
1 00:02:06.943
15 00:03:28.146
22 00:02:36.813
21 00:02:49.411
19 00:02:25.315
27 00:02:58.541
7 00:02:37.391
9 00:02:30.093
37 00:03:41.229
44  00:03:46.059
8 00:04:20.868
31 00:02:20.512
32  00:02:43.342
16 00:03:10.528
29 00:04:14.171
39 00:02:46.768
23 00:03:47.308
48 00:04:54.287
52 00:03:48.740

Bike

00:31:05.327
00:31:37.839
00:32:26.494

00:32:46.215
00:36:16.681
00:33:09.235
00:33:47.619
00:36:10.595
00:06:14.467
00:32:12.600
00:32:54.687
00:34:37.468
00:34:35.573
00:37:54.347
00:35:09.420
00:35:27.893
00:33:52.952
00:41:03.654
00:36:29.662
00:40:16.948
00:36:07.583
00:35:26.794
00:35:45.536
00:38:57.492
00:40:04.511
00:40:10.294
00:38:18.894
00:40:10.882
00:37:39.204
00:39:39.730
00:38:16.608
00:37:23.873

Bike

Rank T2

1
2
4

18

17

11
10
22
12
14

40
19
35
16
13
15
26
31
32
25
33
21
29
24
20

00:01:02.676
00:01:14.656
00:00:53.987

00:00:55.099
00:00:47.835
00:00:57.156
00:00:55.542
00:01:11.656
00:29:05.381
00:01:53.418
00:00:52.859
00:01:34.375
00:01:18.077
00:00:58.943
00:01:21.820
00:00:54.518
00:01:32.313
00:00:58.299
00:01:43.016
00:00:55.961
00:01:01.140
00:01:49.583
00:01:26.742
00:02:17.678
00:01:28.730
00:01:43.570
00:01:05.625
00:01:09.357
00:01:21.040
00:01:41.827
00:01:24.439
00:01:37.824

Run

00:21:22.623
00:23:21.802
00:23:42.268

00:23:30.211
00:23:53.598
00:23:10.519
00:25:45.664
00:23:01.062
00:27:41.991
00:26:14.609
00:29:38.879
00:25:39.077
00:26:24.217
00:27:05.956
00:26:21.197
00:27:17.106
00:30:38.125
00:25:24.432
00:27:29.974
00:28:35.498
00:32:30.304
00:30:05.524
00:29:33.024
00:30:54.978
00:28:55.461
00:28:22.697
00:33:14.382
00:28:02.931
00:30:49.921
00:31:57.477
00:28:59.725
00:30:38.591

Run

Rank Finish

1
4
6

5
7
3
10
2
18
11
27
9
13
15
12
16
32
8
17
21
43
29
26
36
22
20
47
19
35
42
23
33

01:07:09.364
01:12:16.670
01:12:38.364

01:14:15.476 drafting

01:14:26.505
01:14:26.689
01:14:45.145
01:16:19.196
01:16:33.630
01:17:09.148
01:17:18.901
01:18:37.011
01:18:48.730
01:18:54.842
01:19:51.652
01:20:26.788
01:22:56.009
01:23:44.203
01:24:23.349
01:24:37.532
01:24:52.560
01:27:42.798
01:28:22.697
01:28:48.750
01:29:01.683
01:29:13.764
01:29:24.910
01:29:39.158
01:29:48.113
01:31:25.449
01:32:13.390
01:32:18.343

Penalty

2.00 -

Sex Age

M
M
M

ST L7177 L

28
46
43

20
18
26
55
28
15
67
16
44
20
15
52
33
33
14
38
17
31
32
51
55
14
54
25
42
26
42
40
26



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

4612
4538
4609
4552
4212
4524
4592
4554
4532
4548
4606
4562
4615
4145
3854
4546
4570
4266
4547
4525
4566
4603
4560
4613
4530
3619
4559
4535
4551
4620
4614
4595
4573
4526
4568
4587
4588
4539
4617

Chris Thomas
Amy Darmer
Khem Suthiwan
Cassidy Hemp
Craig Lindholm
Jason Boston
Seth Radman
Mackenzie Hill
Natalie Clayton
Emily Godfrey
Tiffany Stedman
Jock Kallsen
Corrie White

Tori Auth

Eric Langner
Chelsea Forman
Scott Michael
David Youngquist
Benon Gattis

Che Bou-Matar
Kristen Lau

Eric Short
Roberta Johnson
Kiaja Thomas
Susie Christianson
Justin Hemmer
Terry Jahelka
Victoria Cummings
Joseph Harawi
Joel Zarlin

Kim Warthan

Ann Robinson
Susannah Mitchell
MARK BRASSETTE
Jordyn Madsen
Addy Petrilla

Ally Petrilla

Darcy Dawson
Mike Willey

00:15:50.458
00:16:33.330
00:17:09.089
00:16:17.269
00:22:09.558
00:18:23.030
00:19:05.390
00:17:45.009
00:17:22.774
00:22:09.627
00:18:17.460
00:21:58.173
00:16:28.811
00:18:12.049
00:14:32.717
00:19:43.745
00:18:47.982
00:19:13.508
00:22:50.998
00:20:00.445
00:24:29.076
00:27:23.161
00:21:29.622
00:14:32.706
00:12:45.389
00:22:48.767
00:18:56.978
00:21:53.307
00:18:38.438
00:27:53.597
00:16:03.049
00:21:07.600
00:25:33.081
00:23:19.588
00:17:32.318
00:25:12.306
00:25:10.177
00:20:19.400
00:21:12.075

28
36
38
34
65
47
55
43
41
66
46
64
35
45
25
57
51
56
69
58
73
78
62
24
10
68
54
63
49
80
30
60
76
70
42
75
74
59
61

00:03:45.572
00:03:56.441
00:03:16.898
00:03:25.774
00:02:44.946
00:04:06.709
00:06:01.061
00:03:40.581
00:04:05.175
00:03:06.274
00:06:30.858
00:04:58.249
00:04:07.321
00:04:12.559
00:04:58.834
00:03:55.383
00:05:29.326
00:05:50.345
00:02:46.002
00:07:48.559
00:05:55.927
00:04:31.565
00:04:54.180
00:04:50.312
00:03:01.190
00:05:15.713
00:05:42.902
00:05:04.182
00:06:02.208
00:05:20.951
00:05:21.417
00:04:10.815
00:04:38.280
00:04:48.705
00:07:25.943
00:09:01.295
00:08:58.410
00:06:58.541
00:04:31.927

00:38:05.990
00:40:37.090
00:39:09.434
00:42:02.603
00:40:17.008
00:41:01.297
00:44:26.359
00:45:22.749
00:44:14.905
00:41:27.559
00:40:11.994
00:42:29.574
00:44:43.900
00:43:44.417
00:42:16.110
00:43:58.166
00:39:56.259
00:39:01.088
00:45:47.682
00:43:02.842
00:43:00.403
00:40:25.502
00:41:15.800
00:50:02.095
00:55:59.043
00:43:07.817
00:45:28.520
00:45:37.178
00:48:27.740
00:42:07.341
00:46:40.574
00:48:37.002
00:46:19.141
00:49:39.750
00:49:44.543
00:45:57.963
00:46:01.367
00:48:25.882
00:46:07.783

23
38
28
43
36
39
53
55
52
42
34
46
54
50
45
51
30
27
58
48
47
37
41
74
76
49
56
57
66
44
63
67
62
69
70
59
60
65
61

00:02:21.847
00:01:58.356
00:01:24.114
00:01:31.341
00:01:36.820
00:01:45.450
00:00:55.823
00:01:48.022
00:01:59.389
00:01:02.106
00:02:13.144
00:01:04.946
00:01:35.085
00:02:37.058
00:02:00.234
00:01:02.521
00:02:37.974
00:02:29.944
00:01:54.751
00:01:21.512
00:03:13.632
00:01:48.735
00:02:55.678
00:02:03.279
00:01:16.030
00:02:04.908
00:02:29.694
00:02:11.131
00:02:06.418
00:02:02.080
00:02:00.905
00:01:58.033
00:02:22.906
00:01:21.801
00:01:34.495
00:04:56.762
00:04:58.473
00:03:05.236
00:02:00.684

00:33:09.886
00:30:44.866
00:34:04.392
00:31:52.606
00:29:03.764
00:31:14.538
00:26:33.492
00:29:21.874
00:31:07.232
00:31:52.048
00:33:01.563
00:30:13.661
00:34:33.127
00:32:53.543
00:38:21.657
00:33:31.465
00:35:54.986
00:36:52.355
00:31:55.255
00:34:15.412
00:30:10.653
00:34:18.764
00:38:15.043
00:39:59.101
00:39:03.490
00:38:53.933
00:41:04.228
00:39:57.672
00:39:40.523
00:37:42.794
00:45:49.315
00:42:04.921
00:39:49.916
00:39:44.857
00:42:50.052
00:34:49.719
00:34:51.104
00:44:40.418
00:50:50.333

46
34
49
40
24
38
14
25
37
39
45
31
52
44
60
48
55
56
41
50
30
51
58
67
62
61
69
66
63
57
74
70
65
64
72
53
54
73
80

01:33:13.753
01:33:50.083
01:35:03.927
01:35:09.593
01:35:52.096
01:36:31.024
01:37:02.125
01:37:58.235
01:38:49.475
01:39:37.614
01:40:15.019
01:40:44.603
01:41:28.244
01:41:39.626
01:42:09.552
01:42:11.280
01:42:46.527
01:43:27.240
01:45:14.688
01:46:28.770
01:46:49.691
01:48:27.727
01:48:50.323
01:51:27.493
01:52:05.142
01:52:11.138
01:53:42.322
01:54:43.470
01:54:55.327
01:55:06.763
01:55:55.260
01:57:58.371
01:58:43.324
01:58:54.701
01:59:07.351
01:59:58.045
01:59:59.531
02:03:29.477
02:04:42.802
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49
39
37
17
39
36
16
23
25
35
28
50
35
41
38
22
59
31
14
34
25
46
44
19
38
31
50
31
35
52
59
48
33
41
21
26
28
49
56



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

4561
4540
4610
4597
4556
4555
4564
4565
4533
4599

Anna Jones
Kasey Deiling

Michelle Tekampe
Andrew Salamun
Nolan Hilleman

Anne Hilleman

Liesel Kooyenga
Sydney Langner

Megan corjulo
Paul Salmen

00:18:38.667
00:26:55.949
00:22:09.761
00:27:48.958
00:23:30.635
00:23:30.552
00:29:09.247
00:16:16.039
00:18:54.953
00:17:21.177

50
77
67
79
72
71
81
33
53
40

00:06:16.151
00:05:45.901
00:05:35.417
00:10:58.628
00:06:02.294
00:05:59.012
00:05:33.484
00:06:24.161
00:04:20.931
00:05:45.185

00:49:52.352
00:49:20.561
00:50:28.390
00:59:55.013
00:49:44.912
00:49:53.808
00:47:30.704
00:59:23.628
01:16:39.128
01:39:48.650

72
68
75
78
71
73
64
77
79
80

00:03:13.731
00:02:57.602
00:02:23.941
00:01:25.439
00:03:07.911
00:02:58.972
00:02:01.515
00:01:54.494
00:02:07.877
00:01:58.821

00:48:06.998
00:42:41.354
00:47:26.297
00:29:44.834
00:48:41.242
00:48:46.098
00:50:10.581
00:52:52.267
00:40:36.682
00:38:15.295

76
71
75
28
77
78
79
81
68
59

02:06:07.899
02:07:41.367
02:08:03.806
02:09:52.872
02:11:06.994
02:11:08.442
02:14:25.531
02:16:50.589
02:22:39.571
02:43:09.128
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43
27
42
29
12
41
32
27
49
61



