## HITS Grand Junction, CO Sprint Overall Results

May 18, 2014

			Swim			Bike			Run				
Place	Bib # Name	Swim	Rank	T1	Bike	Rank	T2	Run	Rank	Finish	Penalty	Sex	Age
1	4543 Brian Folts	00:11:44.701	5	00:01:54.037	00:31:05.327	1	00:01:02.676	00:21:22.623	1	01:07:09.364		M	28
2	4578 Steve Murray	00:13:17.354	13	00:02:45.019	00:31:37.839	2	00:01:14.656	00:23:21.802	4	01:12:16.670		M	46
3	4602 Bob Seebohar	00:13:06.806	12	00:02:28.809	00:32:26.494	4	00:00:53.987	00:23:42.268	6	01:12:38.364		М	43
											2.00 -		
4	4601 Chris schroeder	00:12:53.064	11	00:02:10.887	00:32:46.215	5	00:00:55.099	00:23:30.211	5	01:14:15.476	drafting	М	20
5	4569 Adam McKittrick	00:11:22.860	2	00:02:05.531	00:36:16.681	18	00:00:47.835	00:23:53.598	7	01:14:26.505		М	18
6	4583 Clay Patton	00:14:40.573	26	00:02:29.206	00:33:09.235	7	00:00:57.156	00:23:10.519	3	01:14:26.689		М	26
7	4593 David Reed	00:11:45.774	6	00:02:30.546	00:33:47.619	8	00:00:55.542	00:25:45.664	10	01:14:45.145		М	55
8	4544 Monica Folts	00:13:40.148	18	00:02:15.735	00:36:10.595	17	00:01:11.656	00:23:01.062	2	01:16:19.196		F	28
9	4589 Matt Pochocki	00:11:30.168	3	00:02:01.623	00:06:14.467		00:29:05.381	00:27:41.991	18	01:16:33.630		М	15
10	4585 Charles Perez	00:13:24.875	14	00:03:23.646	00:32:12.600	3	00:01:53.418	00:26:14.609	11	01:17:09.148		M	67
11	4523 Grayson Barber	00:11:37.485	4	00:02:14.991	00:32:54.687	6	00:00:52.859	00:29:38.879	27	01:17:18.901		М	16
12	4600 Robert Schneider	00:14:01.863	20	00:02:44.228	00:34:37.468	11	00:01:34.375	00:25:39.077	9	01:18:37.011		M	44
13	4571 Nathan Milojevic	00:13:35.512	17	00:02:55.351	00:34:35.573	10	00:01:18.077	00:26:24.217	13	01:18:48.730		М	20
14	4580 Morgan Oliva	00:10:48.653	1	00:02:06.943	00:37:54.347	22	00:00:58.943	00:27:05.956	15	01:18:54.842		M	15
15	4545 Randy Fons	00:13:31.069	15	00:03:28.146	00:35:09.420	12	00:01:21.820	00:26:21.197	12	01:19:51.652		M	52
16	4619 Pamela Winders	00:14:10.458	22	00:02:36.813	00:35:27.893	14	00:00:54.518	00:27:17.106	16	01:20:26.788		F	33
17	4574 Jason Morin	00:14:03.208	21	00:02:49.411	00:33:52.952	9	00:01:32.313	00:30:38.125	32	01:22:56.009		М	33
18	4557 Blake Hubert	00:13:52.503	19	00:02:25.315	00:41:03.654	40	00:00:58.299	00:25:24.432	8	01:23:44.203		M	14
19	4586 Melissa Peterson	00:15:42.156	27	00:02:58.541	00:36:29.662	19	00:01:43.016	00:27:29.974	17	01:24:23.349		F	38
20	4529 Christina Chavez	00:12:11.734	7	00:02:37.391	00:40:16.948	35	00:00:55.961	00:28:35.498	21	01:24:37.532		F	17
21	4177 nathan every	00:12:43.440	9	00:02:30.093	00:36:07.583	16	00:01:01.140	00:32:30.304	43	01:24:52.560		М	31
22	4616 Andy Wiles	00:16:39.668	37	00:03:41.229	00:35:26.794	13	00:01:49.583	00:30:05.524	29	01:27:42.798		М	32
23	4528 George Cespedes	00:17:51.336	44	00:03:46.059	00:35:45.536	15	00:01:26.742	00:29:33.024	26	01:28:22.697		М	51
24	4621 Keith Negri	00:12:17.734	8	00:04:20.868	00:38:57.492	26	00:02:17.678	00:30:54.978	36	01:28:48.750		М	55
25	4604 Benny Smith	00:16:12.469	31	00:02:20.512	00:40:04.511	31	00:01:28.730	00:28:55.461	22	01:29:01.683		M	14
26	4605 Dan Smith	00:16:13.861	32	00:02:43.342	00:40:10.294	32	00:01:43.570	00:28:22.697	20	01:29:13.764		M	54
27	4521 Cailee Andersen	00:13:35.481	16	00:03:10.528	00:38:18.894	25	00:01:05.625	00:33:14.382	47	01:29:24.910		F	25
28	4563 Thomas Kennedy	00:16:01.817	29	00:04:14.171	00:40:10.882	33	00:01:09.357	00:28:02.931	19	01:29:39.158		М	42
29	4575 Rachel Morin	00:17:11.180	39	00:02:46.768	00:37:39.204	21	00:01:21.040	00:30:49.921	35	01:29:48.113		F	26
30	4618 Christy Williams	00:14:19.107	23	00:03:47.308	00:39:39.730	29	00:01:41.827	00:31:57.477	42	01:31:25.449		F	42
31	4567 Scott Ludlow	00:18:38.331	48	00:04:54.287	00:38:16.608	24	00:01:24.439	00:28:59.725	23	01:32:13.390		М	40
32	4531 Luke Clayton	00:18:49.315	52	00:03:48.740	00:37:23.873	20	00:01:37.824	00:30:38.591	33	01:32:18.343		М	26

33	4612 Chris Thomas	00:15:50.458	28	00:03:45.572	00:38:05.990	23	00:02:21.847	00:33:09.886	46	01:33:13.753	M	49
34	4538 Amy Darmer	00:16:33.330	36	00:03:56.441	00:40:37.090	38	00:01:58.356	00:30:44.866	34	01:33:50.083	F	39
35	4609 Khem Suthiwan	00:17:09.089	38	00:03:16.898	00:39:09.434	28	00:01:24.114	00:34:04.392	49	01:35:03.927	F	37
36	4552 Cassidy Hemp	00:16:17.269	34	00:03:25.774	00:42:02.603	43	00:01:31.341	00:31:52.606	40	01:35:09.593	F	17
37	4212 Craig Lindholm	00:22:09.558	65	00:02:44.946	00:40:17.008	36	00:01:36.820	00:29:03.764	24	01:35:52.096	M	39
38	4524 Jason Boston	00:18:23.030	47	00:04:06.709	00:41:01.297	39	00:01:45.450	00:31:14.538	38	01:36:31.024	M	36
39	4592 Seth Radman	00:19:05.390	55	00:06:01.061	00:44:26.359	53	00:00:55.823	00:26:33.492	14	01:37:02.125	M	16
40	4554 Mackenzie Hill	00:17:45.009	43	00:03:40.581	00:45:22.749	55	00:01:48.022	00:29:21.874	25	01:37:58.235	M	23
41	4532 Natalie Clayton	00:17:22.774	41	00:04:05.175	00:44:14.905	52	00:01:59.389	00:31:07.232	37	01:38:49.475	F	25
42	4548 Emily Godfrey	00:22:09.627	66	00:03:06.274	00:41:27.559	42	00:01:02.106	00:31:52.048	39	01:39:37.614	F	35
43	4606 Tiffany Stedman	00:18:17.460	46	00:06:30.858	00:40:11.994	34	00:02:13.144	00:33:01.563	45	01:40:15.019	F	28
44	4562 Jock Kallsen	00:21:58.173	64	00:04:58.249	00:42:29.574	46	00:01:04.946	00:30:13.661	31	01:40:44.603	M	50
45	4615 Corrie White	00:16:28.811	35	00:04:07.321	00:44:43.900	54	00:01:35.085	00:34:33.127	52	01:41:28.244	F	35
46	4145 Tori Auth	00:18:12.049	45	00:04:12.559	00:43:44.417	50	00:02:37.058	00:32:53.543	44	01:41:39.626	F	41
47	3854 Eric Langner	00:14:32.717	25	00:04:58.834	00:42:16.110	45	00:02:00.234	00:38:21.657	60	01:42:09.552	M	38
48	4546 Chelsea Forman	00:19:43.745	57	00:03:55.383	00:43:58.166	51	00:01:02.521	00:33:31.465	48	01:42:11.280	F	22
49	4570 Scott Michael	00:18:47.982	51	00:05:29.326	00:39:56.259	30	00:02:37.974	00:35:54.986	55	01:42:46.527	M	59
50	4266 David Youngquist	00:19:13.508	56	00:05:50.345	00:39:01.088	27	00:02:29.944	00:36:52.355	56	01:43:27.240	M	31
51	4547 Benon Gattis	00:22:50.998	69	00:02:46.002	00:45:47.682	58	00:01:54.751	00:31:55.255	41	01:45:14.688	M	14
52	4525 Che Bou-Matar	00:20:00.445	58	00:07:48.559	00:43:02.842	48	00:01:21.512	00:34:15.412	50	01:46:28.770	M	34
53	4566 Kristen Lau	00:24:29.076	73	00:05:55.927	00:43:00.403	47	00:03:13.632	00:30:10.653	30	01:46:49.691	F	25
54	4603 Eric Short	00:27:23.161	78	00:04:31.565	00:40:25.502	37	00:01:48.735	00:34:18.764	51	01:48:27.727	M	46
55	4560 Roberta Johnson	00:21:29.622	62	00:04:54.180	00:41:15.800	41	00:02:55.678	00:38:15.043	58	01:48:50.323	F	44
56	4613 Kiaja Thomas	00:14:32.706	24	00:04:50.312	00:50:02.095	74	00:02:03.279	00:39:59.101	67	01:51:27.493	F	19
57	4530 Susie Christianson	00:12:45.389	10	00:03:01.190	00:55:59.043	76	00:01:16.030	00:39:03.490	62	01:52:05.142	F	38
58	3619 Justin Hemmer	00:22:48.767	68	00:05:15.713	00:43:07.817	49	00:02:04.908	00:38:53.933	61	01:52:11.138	М	31
59	4559 Terry Jahelka	00:18:56.978	54	00:05:42.902	00:45:28.520	56	00:02:29.694	00:41:04.228	69	01:53:42.322	F	50
60	4535 Victoria Cummings	00:21:53.307	63	00:05:04.182	00:45:37.178	57	00:02:11.131	00:39:57.672	66	01:54:43.470	F	31
61	4551 Joseph Harawi	00:18:38.438	49	00:06:02.208	00:48:27.740	66	00:02:06.418	00:39:40.523	63	01:54:55.327	M	35
62	4620 Joel Zarlin	00:27:53.597	80	00:05:20.951	00:42:07.341	44	00:02:02.080	00:37:42.794	57	01:55:06.763	M	52
63	4614 Kim Warthan	00:16:03.049	30	00:05:21.417	00:46:40.574	63	00:02:00.905	00:45:49.315	74	01:55:55.260	F	59
64	4595 Ann Robinson	00:21:07.600	60	00:04:10.815	00:48:37.002	67	00:01:58.033	00:42:04.921	70	01:57:58.371	F	48
65	4573 Susannah Mitchell	00:25:33.081	76	00:04:38.280	00:46:19.141	62	00:02:22.906	00:39:49.916	65	01:58:43.324	F	33
66	4526 MARK BRASSETTE	00:23:19.588	70	00:04:48.705	00:49:39.750	69	00:01:21.801	00:39:44.857	64	01:58:54.701	M	41
67	4568 Jordyn Madsen	00:17:32.318	42	00:07:25.943	00:49:44.543	70	00:01:34.495	00:42:50.052	72	01:59:07.351	F	21
68	4587 Addy Petrilla	00:25:12.306	75	00:09:01.295	00:45:57.963	59	00:04:56.762	00:34:49.719	53	01:59:58.045	F	26
69	4588 Ally Petrilla	00:25:10.177	74	00:08:58.410	00:46:01.367	60	00:04:58.473	00:34:51.104	54	01:59:59.531	F	28
70	4539 Darcy Dawson	00:20:19.400	59	00:06:58.541	00:48:25.882	65	00:03:05.236	00:44:40.418	73	02:03:29.477	F	49
71	4617 Mike Willey	00:21:12.075	61	00:04:31.927	00:46:07.783	61	00:02:00.684	00:50:50.333	80	02:04:42.802	М	56
	·											

72	4561 Anna Jones	00:18:38.667	50	00:06:16.151	00:49:52.352	72	00:03:13.731	00:48:06.998	76	02:06:07.899	F	43
73	4540 Kasey Deiling	00:26:55.949	77	00:05:45.901	00:49:20.561	68	00:02:57.602	00:42:41.354	71	02:07:41.367	F	27
74	4610 Michelle Tekampe	00:22:09.761	67	00:05:35.417	00:50:28.390	75	00:02:23.941	00:47:26.297	75	02:08:03.806	F	42
75	4597 Andrew Salamun	00:27:48.958	79	00:10:58.628	00:59:55.013	78	00:01:25.439	00:29:44.834	28	02:09:52.872	M	29
76	4556 Nolan Hilleman	00:23:30.635	72	00:06:02.294	00:49:44.912	71	00:03:07.911	00:48:41.242	77	02:11:06.994	M	12
77	4555 Anne Hilleman	00:23:30.552	71	00:05:59.012	00:49:53.808	73	00:02:58.972	00:48:46.098	78	02:11:08.442	F	41
78	4564 Liesel Kooyenga	00:29:09.247	81	00:05:33.484	00:47:30.704	64	00:02:01.515	00:50:10.581	79	02:14:25.531	F	32
79	4565 Sydney Langner	00:16:16.039	33	00:06:24.161	00:59:23.628	77	00:01:54.494	00:52:52.267	81	02:16:50.589	F	27
80	4533 Megan corjulo	00:18:54.953	53	00:04:20.931	01:16:39.128	79	00:02:07.877	00:40:36.682	68	02:22:39.571	F	49
81	4599 Paul Salmen	00:17:21.177	40	00:05:45.185	01:39:48.650	80	00:01:58.821	00:38:15.295	59	02:43:09.128	М	61